
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  3/11/2024 to 3/15/2024

3/20/2024  4:10 pm

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

$8,828.00 $8,828.00FLINTCO LLC/ROGERS 

PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 30

CBD24-0068

Commercial Building Addition

511 N DIXIELAND RD $3,583,955.04 03/12/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $8,828.00 $8,828.00$3,583,955.04

$45,682.00 $45,682.00Clark Contractors, LLC/KLS 

LEASING II LLC

CBD24-0060

Commercial Building New

592 S HORSEBARN RD $22,010,561.00 03/11/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $45,682.00 $45,682.00$22,010,561.00

$176.31 $176.31
/MANCIA PROPERTIES LLC

CBD24-0043

Commercial Building Remodel

2882 W WALNUT ST $30,000.00 03/14/2024

$5,860.00 $5,860.00
/PINNACLE HILLS LLC

CBD24-0067

Commercial Building Remodel

2203 S PROMENADE BLVD $2,100,000.00 03/13/2024

$2,094.02 $2,094.02Crossland Construction Co, 

Inc/WAL-MART REAL ESTATE 

CBD24-0072

Commercial Building Remodel

4208 S PLEASANT CROSSING BLVD,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$550,000.00 03/11/2024

$685.00 $685.00
/Randy Murray

CBD24-0074

Commercial Building Remodel

2712 W OLIVE ST,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$150,000.00 03/11/2024

$685.00 $0.00FLINTCO LLC/MERCY HEALTH 

SYSTEM OF NORTHWEST 

CBD24-0075

Commercial Building Remodel

2708 S RIFE MEDICAL LN $150,000.00 03/12/2024
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$5,660.00 $0.00FLINTCO LLC/MERCY HEALTH 

SYSTEM OF NORTHWEST 

CBD24-0077

Commercial Building Remodel

2708 S RIFE MEDICAL LN $2,000,000.00 03/14/2024

$1,035.00 $0.00FLINTCO LLC/MERCY HEALTH 

SYSTEM OF NORTHWEST 

CBD24-0078

Commercial Building Remodel

2708 S RIFE MEDICAL LN $250,000.00 03/14/2024

$1,035.00 $0.00FLINTCO LLC/MERCY HEALTH 

SYSTEM OF NORTHWEST 

CBD24-0079

Commercial Building Remodel

2708 S RIFE MEDICAL LN $250,000.00 03/14/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  8 $17,230.33 $8,815.33$5,480,000.00

$487.75 $487.75RG Construction, Inc/RG 

Construction

CBD24-0076

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

3704 W WALNUT ST STE 107,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$91,742.72 03/14/2024

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $487.75 $487.75$91,742.72

Group Total: Commercial Building  11 $72,228.08 $63,813.08$31,166,258.76

Commercial Electric

$21.66 $21.66Gilliam Electric, Inc/BELLVIEW 

URBAN CENTER LLC & SJA 

CEL24-0061

Commercial Electric New Construction

2225 S BELLVIEW RD $2,500.00 03/15/2024

$21.61 $21.61Vicen Electric/GARCIA, 

MATILDE

CEL24-0062

Commercial Electric New Construction

415 N DIXIELAND RD $1,500.00 03/14/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $43.27 $43.27$4,000.00

$79.50 $79.50
Grajeda Data LLC/

CEL24-0058

Commercial Electric Remodel

114 W ELM ST,  ROGERS, AR 72756 $0.00 03/11/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $79.50 $79.50$0.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  3 $122.77 $122.77$4,000.00
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Commercial Plumbing

$20.50 $20.50
Shona Kelley/

CPL24-0035

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

5079 W Northgate Rd $1,000.00 03/12/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $20.50 $20.50$1,000.00

$22.00 $22.00
Roadrunner Plumbing LLC/

CPL24-0036

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

3704 W WALNUT ST STE 107,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$4,000.00 03/14/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $22.00 $22.00$4,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  2 $42.50 $42.50$5,000.00

Residential Building

$782.04 $782.04Janacek Remodeling/BEAVER 

LIVING TRUST, STEVEN & 

RBD24-0199

Residential Building Addition

721 S RIVIERA DR $200,000.00 03/15/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $782.04 $782.04$200,000.00

$841.00 $841.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0131

Residential Building New

4609 S 47TH ST $226,786.35 03/12/2024

$1,946.49 $1,946.49
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0159

Residential Building New

4218 S 88th St $635,503.89 03/11/2024

$1,598.00 $1,598.00JBC, INC dba LANCE 

JOHNSON BUILDING 

RBD24-0162

Residential Building New

4907 S FIELDCREST TER $476,669.76 03/11/2024

$1,952.01 $1,952.01David Harris Construction, 

Co/DAVID HARRIS 

RBD24-0184

Residential Building New

8706 W Forktailed Trace $614,917.38 03/11/2024
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$1,783.28 $1,783.28
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0191

Residential Building New

4213 S 88th Pl $554,162.07 03/13/2024

$1,984.78 $1,984.78
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0192

Residential Building New

4211 S 88th Pl $654,751.44 03/13/2024

$1,835.66 $1,835.66
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0201

Residential Building New

4212 S 88th St $580,104.42 03/15/2024

Sub Total: New Home  7 $11,941.22 $11,941.22$3,742,895.31

$185.00 $185.00/GREEN REVOCABLE TRUST, 

MICHELLE O

RBD24-0186

Residential Building Remodel

3801 W EASY ST $35,000.00 03/11/2024

$72.03 $72.03Royal Crest Custom Woods 

LLC/

RBD24-0188

Residential Building Remodel

4313 W ARLINGTON DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$12,000.00 03/14/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $257.03 $257.03$47,000.00

$1,024.00 $1,024.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0160

Residential Townhome

4619 S 47TH ST $287,039.55 03/12/2024

$1,024.00 $1,024.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0161

Residential Townhome

4621 S 47TH ST $287,039.55 03/12/2024

$1,024.00 $1,024.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0163

Residential Townhome

4623 S 47TH ST $287,039.55 03/12/2024

$841.00 $841.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0166

Residential Townhome

4611 S 47TH ST $226,786.35 03/12/2024
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$841.00 $841.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0167

Residential Townhome

4613 S 47TH ST $226,786.35 03/12/2024

$841.00 $841.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0168

Residential Townhome

4615 S 47TH ST $226,786.35 03/12/2024

$841.00 $841.00Southern Brothers 

Construction, LLC/PINNACLE 

RBD24-0169

Residential Townhome

4617 S 47TH ST $226,786.35 03/12/2024

Sub Total: Town Home  7 $6,436.00 $6,436.00$1,768,264.05

Group Total: Residential Building  17 $19,416.29 $19,416.29$5,758,159.36

Residential Electrical

$20.15 $20.15Flux Car Charging 

Solutions/WIXSON, TODD & 

REL24-0251

Residential Electric Addition

7020 W INGLEWOOD DR 03/15/2024

$20.15 $20.15Flux Car Charging 

Solutions/MODI, ANKIT & 

REL24-0252

Residential Electric Addition

2706 S HALEY CT 03/15/2024

$20.00 $20.00
Grajeda Electric/

REL24-0255

Residential Electric Addition

2111 S 21ST ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 03/12/2024

$20.58 $20.58Sherlock Ohms, LLC/OLIVA, 

ADAN TORRES & SALAVAR, 

REL24-0257

Residential Electric Addition

1004 W BANZ RD 03/12/2024

$61.74 $61.74
Dynamic Electrical Contractors/

REL24-0262

Residential Electric Addition

8 W CHAMPIONS BLVD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

03/13/2024

$24.70 $24.70Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0273

Residential Electric Addition

25 W Champions Blvd Rogers, AR  

72758 United States

03/15/2024
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$20.00 $20.00/FRAIRE, GERARDO & 

GUADAULPE

REL24-0275

Residential Electric Addition

2102 S B ST 03/15/2024

Sub Total: Addition  7 $187.32 $187.32

$20.58 $20.58NWA Electrical Service/Dave 

Gallo

REL24-0238

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

802 E Strawberry Ln 03/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Sherlock Ohms, LLC/LOPEZ, 

MARIA

REL24-0272

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

1101 W CALLAHAN DR 03/15/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  2 $41.16 $41.16

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0239

Residential Electric New Construction

1814 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0240

Residential Electric New Construction

1812 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0241

Residential Electric New Construction

1810 w Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0242

Residential Electric New Construction

1808 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0243

Residential Electric New Construction

1806 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0245

Residential Electric New Construction

1804 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024
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$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0246

Residential Electric New Construction

1802 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0247

Residential Electric New Construction

1800 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0248

Residential Electric New Construction

1738 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0249

Residential Electric New Construction

1736 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0250

Residential Electric New Construction

1734 W Chandler Ave 03/12/2024

$79.23 $79.23KIMBEL MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS, INC./

REL24-0253

Residential Electric New Construction

101 W Gillian Ave 03/11/2024

$37.35 $37.35Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0259

Residential Electric New Construction

4024 W West Dr rogers AR 72758 03/12/2024

$78.72 $78.72Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0260

Residential Electric New Construction

4027 W Sommerset St 03/12/2024

$95.51 $95.51
Criterion Energy, LLC/

REL24-0264

Residential Electric New Construction

4208 S 88th Pl 03/13/2024

$115.66 $115.66
Criterion Energy, LLC/

REL24-0265

Residential Electric New Construction

4206 S 88th St 03/13/2024
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$100.00 $100.00Stufflebeam Electric 

PLC/BOULDER CREEK 

REL24-0267

Residential Electric New Construction

4302 S 87TH PL 03/14/2024

Sub Total: New  17 $981.89 $981.89

$132.74 $132.74A & B Electric of 

Bentonville/SCHARFF, JOHN D 

REL24-0254

Residential Electric Remodel

14 S SECHREST CIR 03/11/2024

$20.15 $20.15/SMITH, ROBERT E III & 

DANIELA MISHELE

REL24-0256

Residential Electric Remodel

1901 W BROADWAY PL 03/12/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $152.89 $152.89

Group Total: Residential Electrical  28 $1,363.26 $1,363.26

Residential Mechanical

$40.00 $40.00Bahl Heating & Air, 

LLC/CUNNINGHAM, 

RME24-0281

Residential Mechanical Addition

709 N CREEKWOOD RD 03/14/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $40.00 $40.00

$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and 

Air/DUNCAN, PAULA J & 

RME24-0251

Residential Mechanical Change Out

704 S 13TH ST 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./BOS, 

RME24-0258

Residential Mechanical Change Out

804 E SUMMIT LOOP 03/12/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  2 $61.09 $61.09

$30.00 $30.00
Martin Heat and Air/

RME24-0240

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1607 S 23rd Pl 03/12/2024

$30.87 $30.87George's Commercial 

Refrigeration/

RME24-0252

Residential Mechanical New Construction

509 E ELECTRIC ST 03/11/2024
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$30.87 $30.87Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/

RME24-0254

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8815 W STARRY NIGHT DRIVE Rogers, 

AR  72713

03/12/2024

$30.87 $30.87Mayes Plumbing and 

Heating/FISHER, DARREN L & 

RME24-0255

Residential Mechanical New Construction

5713 S CHANBERRY LN 03/12/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0259

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3051 W AJAX AVE 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/COTTAGES AT 

RME24-0260

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3053 W AJAX AVE 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/COTTAGES AT 

RME24-0261

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3055 W AJAX AVE 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0262

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3055 W AJAX AVE 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87Valdez Heating & 

Cooling/COTTAGES AT 

RME24-0263

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3059 W AJAX AVE 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0264

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4024 W West Dr 03/13/2024

$30.87 $30.87
Valdez Heating & Cooling/

RME24-0265

Residential Mechanical New Construction

4027 W Sommerset St 03/13/2024

$123.48 $123.48Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON HOMES 

RME24-0267

Residential Mechanical New Construction

2811 S 20TH PL 03/13/2024
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$40.30 $40.30Benton County Heating and 

Cooling Inc/

RME24-0272

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8105  W Isleworth Ct 03/13/2024

Sub Total: New  13 $502.48 $502.48

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  16 $603.57 $603.57

Residential Plumbing

$20.58 $20.58Mayes Plumbing & Heating, 

Inc./FISHER, DARREN L & 

RPL24-0240

Residential Plumbing New Construction

5713 S CHANBERRY LN 03/12/2024

$57.43 $57.43LB2 PLUMBING/BUFFINGTON 

HOMES OF ARKANSAS

RPL24-0241

Residential Plumbing New Construction

2801 S 20TH ST 03/12/2024

$57.43 $57.43LB2 

PLUMBING/MANDERSTAM, 

RPL24-0242

Residential Plumbing New Construction

2814 S 20TH ST 03/12/2024

$44.25 $44.25
Randall's Plumbing, LLC/

RPL24-0243

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4018 W Sommerset St 03/15/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0245

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3517 W Chateau Dr 03/12/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0246

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3519 W Chateau Dr 03/12/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0247

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3521 W Chateau Dr 03/12/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0248

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3523 W Chateau Dr 03/12/2024
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$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0250

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3403 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0251

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3405 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0252

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3407 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0253

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3409 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$125.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0254

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3501 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0255

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3503 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0256

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3505 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0257

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3507 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$25.19 $25.19Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0258

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3509 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0259

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3511 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024
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$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0260

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3513 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$33.25 $33.25Chris Dyer 

Plumbing/RESORTMENTS 

RPL24-0261

Residential Plumbing New Construction

3515 W Chateau Dr 03/14/2024

$20.58 $20.58
NWA C & S PLUMBING/

RPL24-0263

Residential Plumbing New Construction

802 E Strawberry Ln 03/14/2024

$20.58 $20.58
NWA C & S PLUMBING/

RPL24-0264

Residential Plumbing New Construction

1813 S G St 03/14/2024

$20.58 $20.58
NWA C & S PLUMBING/

RPL24-0265

Residential Plumbing New Construction

1809 S G St 03/14/2024

$72.03 $72.03
Bartholomew Plumbing/

RPL24-0266

Residential Plumbing New Construction

8706 W Forktailed Trace 03/13/2024

Sub Total: New  24 $880.98 $780.98

$20.58 $20.58Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/MONROE, 

RPL24-0228

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

1411 S B ST 03/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Air Control Corporation/Airco 

Service of NWA/HENDRICKS, 

RPL24-0229

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

406 N 37TH PL 03/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/BRUST TRUST, JERRY D 

RPL24-0249

Residential Plumbing Water Heater Repl

914 S 14TH ST 03/12/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Water Heater Replace  3 $61.74 $61.74

Page 12 of 15



Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

$20.15 $20.15Epps Plumbing, 

LLC/ROWDEN, MICHAEL D & 

RPL24-0232

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2931 S 1ST ST 03/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Smooth Touch Remodel/It's 

Electric/It's Plumbing/It's 

RPL24-0233

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

501 S 12th St, rogers 03/11/2024

$20.15 $20.15Town & Country 

Plumbing/GUNTER FAMILY 

RPL24-0237

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

5506 S TURNBERRY RD 03/11/2024

$20.00 $20.00
ALL CALLS PLUMBING/

RPL24-0239

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2716 W Gum St 03/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Epting Plumbing, Inc/BRYANT 

REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, 

RPL24-0244

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1104 S 28TH ST 03/12/2024

$20.58 $20.58Pura Vida Plumbing/PARKER 

FAMILY IRREVOCABLE 

RPL24-0269

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2016 S 13TH ST 03/15/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  6 $122.04 $122.04

$61.74 $61.74Special K Plumbing, 

LLC/SCHARFF, JOHN D & 

RPL24-0234

Residential Plumbing Remodel

14 S SECHREST CIR 03/13/2024

$20.00 $20.00GP Garcia Plumbing/AGUILAR, 

HECTOR ANTONIO & ROSA D 

RPL24-0236

Residential Plumbing Remodel

2111 s 21st st 03/11/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $81.74 $81.74

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  35 $1,146.50 $1,046.50

Residential Pool
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$217.00 $217.00Ozark Pool Company, 

LLC/ODELL, BRIAN L & 

RPO24-0021

Residential Pool

6801 W SOUTHGATE ESTATES CT $40,000.00 03/15/2024

$463.45 $463.45BRENAS POOLS/COLUCCI, 

NICHOLAS VITO JR & AMY

RPO24-0156

Residential Pool

6602 W BRAEBOURNE DR $100,000.00 03/14/2024

$340.00 $340.00
David Douglas Pool & Spa/

RPO24-0185

Residential Pool

26 S Fiddlesticks Trl $70,000.00 03/12/2024

$428.00 $428.00Seaside Pools/MAGILL, ADAM 

& ELIZABETH

RPO24-0193

Residential Pool

4302 S 86TH PL $91,737.00 03/15/2024

Sub Total:  4 $1,448.45 $1,448.45$301,737.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  4 $1,448.45 $1,448.45$301,737.00

Residential Solar Panel

$20.58 $20.58Freedom Forever Arkansas, 

LLC/Kathleen Good

RSO24-0010

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

3006 W Richwood Cir, Rogers, AR 72756 $21,363.36 03/12/2024

$20.58 $20.58Freedom Forever Arkansas, 

LLC/SAGELY, DOUGLAS L & 

RSO24-0013

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

2968 W DOGWOOD ST $34,809.44 03/12/2024

$20.00 $20.00
Lumio HX, Inc/NWA LD LLC

RSO24-0016

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

3617 S 3RD ST $37,283.76 03/13/2024

$20.58 $20.58
NIVO Solar/

RSO24-0019

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

2510 N 4TH ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $8,569.00 03/13/2024

$20.58 $20.58New Farm Solar/VU, LAN & 

PETE

RSO24-0021

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

109 N 30TH ST $40,000.00 03/14/2024
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Sub Total: Roof Mount  5 $102.32 $102.32$142,025.56

$20.00 $0.00
Sunergy Solar, LLC/

RSO24-0020

Residential Solar Panel

1702 S L ST,  ROGERS, AR 72756 03/13/2024

Sub Total: Solar Panel  1 $20.00 $0.00

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  6 $122.32 $102.32$142,025.56

Total Number of Permits:  122 $96,493.74 $87,958.74$37,377,180.68
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